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2nd Go (Q) = Qualified
(J) = Jackpot

JH BAREBACKEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

 68.0   0.00010.00  10.00   0.00  1   1 WALLACE, RYDER 148 121.20 121.20
 65.0   0.000 9.00   9.00  75.00  2   7 CORNELISON, KLANCY  (J) 170  80.80 155.80

JH BARRELSEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0  15.88710.00  10.00 190.00  1  19 THAR, MARLEE  (J)  80.80 270.80
  0.0  15.907 9.00   9.00 142.50  2   5 BARROW, RAY RAY  (J)  60.60 203.10
  0.0  16.038 8.00   8.00  95.00  3  14 FRANCIS, KASHEN  (J)  40.40 135.40
  0.0  16.047 7.00   7.00   0.00  4  37 FRYER, GEORGIA  20.20  20.20
  0.0  16.175 6.00   6.00  47.50  5  49 HIRSCHI, BRYNLEE  (J)   0.00  47.50
  0.0  16.186 5.00   5.00   0.00  6  28 METCALF, BRYER  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.238 4.00   4.00   0.00  7  18 BECKSTEAD, OAKLEE   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.244 3.00   3.00   0.00  8   9 CAMPBELL, HARLEE  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.299 2.00   2.00   0.00  9  29 JOHNSON, PAYTON  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.334 1.00   1.00   0.00 10  39 JOSLIN, ABILENE  (J)   0.00   0.00

JH BOYS BREAKAWAYEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   3.23010.00  10.00   0.00  1  10 STARK, RIDGE  80.80  80.80
  0.0   3.810 9.00   9.00   0.00  2   7 CORNWALL, GARRETT  60.60  60.60
  0.0  12.000 8.00   8.00 105.00  3   3 HANKS, JHET  (J)  40.40 145.40
  0.0  18.190 7.00   7.00  70.00  4   4 CARSON, COLBY  (J)  20.20  90.20

JH BOYS GOAT TYINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   9.08010.00  10.00 100.00  1   8 FARELLA, JUDDY  (J) 6  80.80 180.80
  0.0   9.180 9.00   9.00  60.00  2   6 GOURDIN, KYSON  (J) 15  60.60 120.60
  0.0   9.320 8.00   8.00  40.00  3   1 JEPSON, KASH  (J) 16  40.40  80.40
  0.0   9.630 7.00   7.00   0.00  4   2 THAR, PRESTON  (J) 15  20.20  20.20
  0.0  10.080 6.00   6.00   0.00  5   4 METCALF, HUNTER  (J) no ears   0.00   0.00
  0.0  10.360 5.00   5.00   0.00  6   3 SUMNER, EASTIN 16   0.00   0.00
  0.0  11.120 4.00   4.00   0.00  7  12 CORNWALL, GARRETT 6   0.00   0.00
  0.0  11.140 3.00   3.00   0.00  8   3 HADLEY, CADE no ears   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.060 2.00   2.00   0.00  9   6 STARK, RIDGE no ears   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.330 1.00   1.00   0.00 10  11 SWEAT, MCCOY SWEAT 6   0.00   0.00

JH BULL RIDINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

 73.0   0.000 9.50   9.50 140.00  1   2 FEILD, BRONX  (J) 201  70.70 210.70
 73.0   0.000 9.50   9.50 140.00  2   7 GOURDIN, KYSON  (J) 43  70.70 210.70
 72.0   0.000 8.00   8.00  80.00  3  15 HAMILTON, HUNTER  (J) 807  40.40 120.40
 71.0   0.000 6.50   6.50  20.00  4  20 ADAMS, TRAEGAN  (J) 945  10.10  30.10
 71.0   0.000 6.50   6.50  20.00  5   3 HACKETT, RYDER  (J) 30  10.10  30.10
 68.5   0.000 5.00   5.00   0.00  6   9 SULLIVAN, RIDER 45   0.00   0.00
 68.0   0.000 4.00   4.00   0.00  7  19 CUCH, ACEDYN  (J) 948   0.00   0.00
 67.5   0.000 3.00   3.00   0.00  8  13 WHITE, BRAYDEN  (J) 947   0.00   0.00
 67.0   0.000 2.00   2.00   0.00  9   4 FEILD, MAVRYX  (J) 60   0.00   0.00
 65.0   0.000 1.00   1.00   0.00 10   3 RAMMELL, SHAUN 61   0.00   0.00

JH CHUTE DOGGINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   2.54010.00  10.00  87.50  1  15 FARELLA, JUDDY  (J) 45  80.80 168.30
  0.0   4.120 9.00   9.00  52.50  2  16 MUNNS, RAWZEN  (J) 29  60.60 113.10
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  0.0   7.380 8.00   8.00  35.00  3  18 METCALF, HUNTER  (J) 44  40.40  75.40
  0.0   8.330 7.00   7.00   0.00  4   2 WALLACE, RYDER 30  20.20  20.20
  0.0  11.340 6.00   6.00   0.00  5   5 LEVORSEN, WYATT 29   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.200 5.00   5.00   0.00  6  14 EGGLESTON, LUKE 50   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.920 4.00   4.00   0.00  7  11 DOLAN, DAXTYN 40   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.180 3.00   3.00   0.00  8  12 HOLMES, RIVER 27   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.990 2.00   2.00   0.00  9  20 COVEY, CASEY 30   0.00   0.00
  0.0  17.950 1.00   1.00   0.00 10  13 CORNWALL, GARRETT 41   0.00   0.00

JH GIRLS BREAKAWAYEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   2.91010.00  10.00 112.50  1   6 BARROW, RAY RAY  (J)  80.80 193.30
  0.0   2.920 9.00   9.00  67.50  2  12 GORHAM, KRISLYNN  (J)  60.60 128.10
  0.0   3.020 8.00   8.00   0.00  3  12 MOTLEY, KELSI  40.40  40.40
  0.0   3.260 7.00   7.00   0.00  4   6 PETERSON, HALLIE  20.20  20.20
  0.0   3.380 6.00   6.00  45.00  5  20 CHRISTENSEN, JOSIE  (J)   0.00  45.00
  0.0   3.570 5.00   5.00   0.00  6   9 BURNETT, HARLEE  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0   4.080 4.00   4.00   0.00  7   4 SWEAT, MCKINLEY   0.00   0.00
  0.0   5.950 3.00   3.00   0.00  8   3 HEFFERNAN, JJ   0.00   0.00

JH GIRLS GOAT TYINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   8.62010.00  10.00   0.00  1   4 VENSTRA, SADIE 2  80.80  80.80
  0.0   9.170 9.00   9.00   0.00  2  15 CHRISTIAN, RAELEE 22  60.60  60.60
  0.0   9.410 8.00   8.00  75.00  3  17 BARROW, RAY RAY  (J) 8  40.40 115.40
  0.0   9.570 7.00   7.00   0.00  4   5 SNIDOE, KASHLYNN 1  20.20  20.20
  0.0  10.090 6.00   6.00   0.00  5   4 WORTHEN, PAIZLEE 1   0.00   0.00
  0.0  11.090 5.00   5.00   0.00  6  20 BEHRENDT, KINLEY 8   0.00   0.00
  0.0  11.230 4.00   4.00  50.00  7  10 SEAL, PRESLEY  (J) 3   0.00  50.00
  0.0  11.340 3.00   3.00   0.00  8   5 JOSLIN, ABILENE  (J) 2   0.00   0.00
  0.0  11.410 2.00   2.00   0.00  9  13 PAINTER, AVERY 22   0.00   0.00
  0.0  11.650 1.00   1.00   0.00 10   8 BECKSTEAD, OAKLEE 3   0.00   0.00

JH POLE BENDINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0  20.74810.00  10.00   0.00  1  28 SWAIN, EMBER  80.80  80.80
  0.0  21.107 9.00   9.00   0.00  2  38 FRANCIS, KASHEN  60.60  60.60
  0.0  21.193 8.00   8.00   0.00  3  29 HEINER, DALLIE  40.40  40.40
  0.0  21.276 7.00   7.00   0.00  4  22 HENKE, WILLOW  20.20  20.20
  0.0  21.292 6.00   6.00 112.50  5  19 COUNTRYMAN, ISABELLA  (J)   0.00 112.50
  0.0  21.620 5.00   5.00   0.00  6   7 ARNZEN, BRE   0.00   0.00
  0.0  21.840 4.00   4.00   0.00  7  23 STROUD, MAEKENYA   0.00   0.00
  0.0  21.889 3.00   3.00   0.00  8  12 JOHNSON, PAYTON   0.00   0.00
  0.0  21.930 2.00   2.00   0.00  9  16 JARVIS, DANLEE   0.00   0.00
  0.0  22.137 1.00   1.00   0.00 10  11 WHITEHEAD, TESS   0.00   0.00
  0.0  22.987 0.00   0.00  67.50 11   9 CORNELISON, HARPER  (J)   0.00  67.50
  0.0  23.382 0.00   0.00  45.00 12   8 SMITH, KARLEE  (J)   0.00  45.00

JH TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   7.16010.00  10.00 120.00  1   3 HANKS, JHET   (1) (J)  80.80 200.80
  0.0   7.16010.00  10.00 120.00  2   3 DAYBELL, DUTTON   (2) (J)  80.80 200.80
  0.0   7.170 9.00   9.00  90.00  3   4 JOHNSON, DEVIN   (1) (J)  60.60 150.60
  0.0   7.170 9.00   9.00  90.00  4   4 PETERSON, KODA   (2) (J)  60.60 150.60
  0.0   9.070 8.00   8.00  60.00  5  11 WOODWARD, RIDGE   (1) (J)  40.40 100.40
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  0.0   9.070 8.00   8.00  60.00  6  11 HANCOCK, BUSTER   (2) (J)  40.40 100.40
  0.0  13.920 7.00   7.00  30.00  7  24 JOSLIN, ABILENE   (1) (J)  20.20  50.20
  0.0  13.920 7.00   7.00  30.00  8  24 METCALF, HUNTER   (2) (J)  20.20  50.20
  0.0  14.700 6.00   6.00   0.00  9   6 THORNTON, BRYTON   (1)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  14.700 6.00   6.00   0.00 10   6 GOURDIN, KYSON   (2)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.750 5.00   5.00   0.00 11  14 DANNELLY, TRYAN   (1)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.750 5.00   5.00   0.00 12  14 COVEY, CASEY   (2)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  23.480 4.00   4.00   0.00 13   8 CARSON, COLBY   (1) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  23.480 4.00   4.00   0.00 14   8 PAINTER, BLAYZE   (2) (J)   0.00   0.00

JH TIE DOWNEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0  12.08010.00  10.00   0.00  1   6 PETERSON, KODA 823  80.80  80.80
  0.0  18.250 9.00   9.00   0.00  2   6 FOX, JOHNNY 841  60.60  60.60
  0.0  19.430 8.00   8.00  90.00  3   1 FARELLA, JUDDY  (J) 840  40.40 130.40
  0.0  21.620 7.00   7.00  60.00  4   7 THAR, PRESTON  (J) 807  20.20  80.20
  0.0  22.760 6.00   6.00   0.00  5   4 THORNTON, GREYSON 836   0.00   0.00
  0.0  22.920 5.00   5.00   0.00  6   9 SPAID, JAYKIN 837   0.00   0.00


